2023 Winter Break Housing Application
Residents of Caroline Hall are able to reside in the residence hall during the 2023 Winter Break, December 15, 2023 – January 19, 2024, only by informing the Residence Life through completion of this Winter Break Housing Application. By signing this document, you are stating that you agree to and understand that:
· The nightly fee to stay will be $15 per night and will be charged to your student account.
· Only residents who are approved through this application will be allowed to remain on campus from December 15th, 2023 – January 19th, 2024. If not approved, residents are responsible to make other arrangements for this break period.
· Only residents who are approved (through the Winter Break Housing Application) will be allowed to remain on campus during Closed Week (Dec 15-Jan 2). If not approved, residents are responsible to make other arrangements.
· No meal plans will be active during the break period.
· All University and Caroline Hall policies and procedures must still be followed and obeyed.
· Only Fall 2023 residents who are returning to the Residence Hall and are a registered student for Spring 2024 are eligible for break housing.
· Residence hall doors will be bottom-locked for all rooms when not occupied.
· In the case of an emergency, residents are asked to please contact RA on duty: 414-807-9014 or Public Safety: 414-930-3333.

I request to stay in the Residence Hall on the following dates:
______________________________                                ______________________________               ________        ___________
     Resident Name	                            Break Contact Information              Room #            ID #

__I am requesting to stay all nights over break (December 15, 2023 - January 19, 2024)
__December 15, 2023 (Friday)
__December 16, 2023 (Saturday)
__December 17, 2023 (Sunday)
__December 18, 2023 (Monday)
__December 19, 2023 (Tuesday)
__December 20, 2023 (Wednesday)
__December 21, 2023 (Thursday)
__December 22, 2023 (Friday)
__December 23, 2023 (Saturday)
__December 24, 2023 (Sunday)
__December 25, 2023 (Monday)
__December 26, 2023 (Tuesday)
__December 27, 2023 (Wednesday)
__December 28, 2023 (Thursday)
__December 29, 2023 (Friday)
__December 30, 2023 (Saturday)
__ December 31, 2023 (Sunday)
__ January 1, 2024 (Monday)
__ January 2, 2024 (Tuesday)
__ January 3, 2024 (Wednesday)
__January 4, 2024 (Thursday)
__January 5, 2024 (Friday)
__January 6, 2024 (Saturday)
__January 7, 2024 (Sunday)
__January 8, 2024 (Monday)
__January 9, 2024 (Tuesday)
__January 10, 2024 (Wednesday)
__January 11, 2024 (Thursday)
__January 12, 2024 (Friday)
__January 13, 2024 (Saturday)
__January 14, 2024 (Sunday)
__January 15, 2024 (Monday)
__ January 16, 2024 (Tuesday)
__ January 17, 2024 (Wednesday)
__January 18, 2024 (Thursday)
__January 19, 2024 (Friday)


Please give a brief description of the reason(s) for your Winter Break Housing request:
[bookmark: _GoBack]___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________.
I understand and will adhere to the terms of this Winter Break Housing Application:

______________________________________________________			   ________________
Resident Signature								Date

______________________________________________________			   _________________
Director of Residence Life Approval						Date








